
Description

Concrete repair throughout the city and HC ramps.

5220-77750 Concrete Repair

5210-77750 ADA Ramps

Bid Summary

(1) Adleta, Inc $292,477.97 Displayed

Engineer's Estimate $294,953.80 Displayed

(2) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc. $318,902.30 Displayed

(3) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC $319,108.50 Displayed

(4) A&B Asphalt Corp $394,366.56 Displayed
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Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

Bid Tabulations

Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity
( 1 ) Adleta, Inc Engineer's Estimate ( 2 ) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.

Section: 1 - Description

0010 201-1200 EACH 1.000 $2,625.000 $2,625.00 $2,000.000 $2,000.00 $1,500.000 $1,500.00

TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 24"-35"

0020 202-3020 SF 11,700.000 $1.820 $21,294.00 $2.700 $31,590.00 $3.150 $36,855.00

CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (9" & UNDER)

0030 202-2100 FOOT 1,212.000 $7.350 $8,908.20 $11.000 $13,332.00 $10.200 $12,362.40

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED

0040 202-1010 FOOT 32.000 $35.820 $1,146.24 $15.000 $480.00 $11.000 $352.00

PIPE REMOVED (>8")

0050 202-1100 EACH 7.000 $165.960 $1,161.72 $750.000 $5,250.00 $510.000 $3,570.00

CATCH BASIN OR INLET REMOVED

0060 202-1200 EACH 1.000 $387.110 $387.11 $500.000 $500.00 $685.000 $685.00

MANHOLE REMOVED

0070 203A-1050 CY 24.000 $46.690 $1,120.56 $25.000 $600.00 $55.000 $1,320.00

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING PIPE < 8"

0080 203A-2000 CY 3.000 $64.660 $193.98 $25.000 $75.00 $50.000 $150.00

EMBANKMENT

0100 304-1000 TON 0.900 $44.100 $39.69 $32.000 $28.80 $115.000 $103.50

AGGREGATE BASE

0120 452-1101 SF 1,452.000 $8.770 $12,734.04 $9.000 $13,068.00 $11.500 $16,698.00

8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN
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Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity

( 1 ) Adleta, Inc Engineer's Estimate ( 2 ) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.

0130 605B-1030 FOOT 6.000 $27.050 $162.30 $15.000 $90.00 $11.350 $68.10

3" DRAIN TILE, SCHEDULE 40 PVC

0140 605B-1060 FOOT 4.000 $30.170 $120.68 $25.000 $100.00 $17.000 $68.00

6" DRAIN TILE, SCHEDULE 40 PVC

0150 611-2050 EACH 1.000 $3,323.410 $3,323.41 $2,500.000 $2,500.00 $4,560.000 $4,560.00

MANHOLE, ODOT NO 3, 48" PRECAST BASE

0160 611-5120 FOOT 132.000 $161.390 $21,303.48 $50.000 $6,600.00 $136.000 $17,952.00

12" CONDUIT, PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE

0170 611-5180 FOOT 20.000 $175.480 $3,509.60 $60.000 $1,200.00 $209.000 $4,180.00

18" CONDUIT, PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE

0180 611-1200 EACH 6.000 $3,615.080 $21,690.48 $2,500.000 $15,000.00 $3,400.000 $20,400.00

CATCH BASIN, TYPE 3 - KETTERING MODIFIED

0190 611-1100 EACH 5.000 $3,131.060 $15,655.30 $2,000.000 $10,000.00 $2,835.000 $14,175.00

CATCH BASIN, TYPE 3A - KETTERING MODIFIED

0200 611-2860 EACH 1.000 $807.120 $807.12 $1,000.000 $1,000.00 $600.000 $600.00

TAP INTO EXISTING MANHOLE

0210 611-2826 EACH 2.000 $583.000 $1,166.00 $700.000 $1,400.00 $680.000 $1,360.00

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2B

0220 608A-2160 SF 124.000 $8.740 $1,083.76 $9.000 $1,116.00 $8.500 $1,054.00

6" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH, INCLUDING RESTORATION

0230 608A-1051 SF 6,413.000 $9.340 $59,897.42 $8.000 $51,304.00 $6.500 $41,684.50

4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN
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Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity

( 1 ) Adleta, Inc Engineer's Estimate ( 2 ) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.

0240 608A-3051 SF 3,386.000 $15.440 $52,279.84 $16.000 $54,176.00 $9.050 $30,643.30

6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN

0250 608A-2051 SF 116.000 $9.980 $1,157.68 $9.000 $1,044.00 $8.500 $986.00

6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN

0260 608A-3082 SF 604.000 $19.080 $11,524.32 $40.000 $24,160.00 $40.000 $24,160.00

DETECTABLE WARNING

0270 608A-6000 FOOT 9.000 $408.450 $3,676.05 $50.000 $450.00 $115.000 $1,035.00

CONCRETE STEPS, TYPE A

0280 609-1351 FOOT 338.000 $29.560 $9,991.28 $28.000 $9,464.00 $44.250 $14,956.50

ODOT TYPE 6 CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN

0290 609-1150 FOOT 826.000 $37.000 $30,562.00 $30.000 $24,780.00 $46.500 $38,409.00

KETTERING TYPE B CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, INCLUDING RESTORATION

0300 609-4010 FOOT 27.000 $35.640 $962.28 $55.000 $1,485.00 $23.000 $621.00

CONCRETE CURB WALL INCLUDING AGGREGATE BASE AND BACKFILL

0310 614-1001 LS 1.000 $2,097.870 $2,097.87 $20,000.000 $20,000.00 $27,000.000 $27,000.00

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

0320 653-0300 TON 6.000 $95.590 $573.54 $50.000 $300.00 $34.000 $204.00

TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED, 4" DEPTH

0330 659-0100 SY 58.000 $2.690 $156.02 $4.500 $261.00 $5.000 $290.00

SEEDING AND MULCHING

0340 901-6310 EACH 3.000 $265.000 $795.00 $500.000 $1,500.00 $225.000 $675.00

WATER LINE VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS
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Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension

Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity
( 1 ) Adleta, Inc Engineer's Estimate ( 2 ) RA Miller Construction Co. Inc.

32 items Section Totals: $292,105.97 $294,853.80 $318,677.30

Section: 2 - Contingency

0350 915-1202 SF 100.000 $3.720 $372.00 $1.000 $100.00 $2.250 $225.00

EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY STRENGTH CEMENT(MEDIUM SET), 8" CONCRETE FLAT WORK

1 item Section Totals: $372.00 $100.00 $225.00

33 items Totals: $292,477.97 $294,953.80 $318,902.30

Bid Tabulations (cont'd)

Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity
( 3 ) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC ( 4 ) A&B Asphalt Corp

Section: 1 - Description

0010 201-1200 EACH 1.000 $3,500.000 $3,500.00 $3,000.000 $3,000.00

TREE & STUMP REMOVAL, 24"-35"

0020 202-3020 SF 11,700.000 $3.000 $35,100.00 $2.300 $26,910.00

CONCRETE FLATWORK REMOVED (9" & UNDER)

0030 202-2100 FOOT 1,212.000 $12.000 $14,544.00 $11.000 $13,332.00

CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED

0040 202-1010 FOOT 32.000 $20.000 $640.00 $67.480 $2,159.36

PIPE REMOVED (>8")

0050 202-1100 EACH 7.000 $500.000 $3,500.00 $836.000 $5,852.00

CATCH BASIN OR INLET REMOVED

0060 202-1200 EACH 1.000 $500.000 $500.00 $1,384.000 $1,384.00
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Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity

( 3 ) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC ( 4 ) A&B Asphalt Corp

MANHOLE REMOVED

0070 203A-1050 CY 24.000 $30.000 $720.00 $35.000 $840.00

EXCAVATION, INCLUDING PIPE < 8"

0080 203A-2000 CY 3.000 $100.000 $300.00 $100.000 $300.00

EMBANKMENT

0100 304-1000 TON 0.900 $200.000 $180.00 $53.000 $47.70

AGGREGATE BASE

0120 452-1101 SF 1,452.000 $10.000 $14,520.00 $13.000 $18,876.00

8" CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN

0130 605B-1030 FOOT 6.000 $15.000 $90.00 $30.000 $180.00

3" DRAIN TILE, SCHEDULE 40 PVC

0140 605B-1060 FOOT 4.000 $15.000 $60.00 $30.000 $120.00

6" DRAIN TILE, SCHEDULE 40 PVC

0150 611-2050 EACH 1.000 $3,200.000 $3,200.00 $8,716.000 $8,716.00

MANHOLE, ODOT NO 3, 48" PRECAST BASE

0160 611-5120 FOOT 132.000 $115.000 $15,180.00 $134.000 $17,688.00

12" CONDUIT, PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE

0170 611-5180 FOOT 20.000 $155.000 $3,100.00 $134.000 $2,680.00

18" CONDUIT, PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE

0180 611-1200 EACH 6.000 $3,800.000 $22,800.00 $4,975.000 $29,850.00

CATCH BASIN, TYPE 3 - KETTERING MODIFIED

0190 611-1100 EACH 5.000 $3,000.000 $15,000.00 $5,612.000 $28,060.00
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Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity

( 3 ) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC ( 4 ) A&B Asphalt Corp

CATCH BASIN, TYPE 3A - KETTERING MODIFIED

0200 611-2860 EACH 1.000 $600.000 $600.00 $3,500.000 $3,500.00

TAP INTO EXISTING MANHOLE

0210 611-2826 EACH 2.000 $750.000 $1,500.00 $1,157.000 $2,314.00

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE, TYPE 2B

0220 608A-2160 SF 124.000 $10.000 $1,240.00 $10.250 $1,271.00

6" CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH, INCLUDING RESTORATION

0230 608A-1051 SF 6,413.000 $8.500 $54,510.50 $7.500 $48,097.50

4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN

0240 608A-3051 SF 3,386.000 $10.000 $33,860.00 $16.500 $55,869.00

6" CONCRETE CURB RAMP, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN

0250 608A-2051 SF 116.000 $10.000 $1,160.00 $10.000 $1,160.00

6" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN

0260 608A-3082 SF 604.000 $40.000 $24,160.00 $46.000 $27,784.00

DETECTABLE WARNING

0270 608A-6000 FOOT 9.000 $100.000 $900.00 $600.000 $5,400.00

CONCRETE STEPS, TYPE A

0280 609-1351 FOOT 338.000 $36.000 $12,168.00 $48.000 $16,224.00

ODOT TYPE 6 CONCRETE BARRIER CURB, INCLUDING RESTORATION, AS PER PLAN

0290 609-1150 FOOT 826.000 $36.000 $29,736.00 $48.000 $39,648.00

KETTERING TYPE B CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, INCLUDING RESTORATION

0300 609-4010 FOOT 27.000 $100.000 $2,700.00 $400.000 $10,800.00
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Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Line Number Item ID Unit Quantity

( 3 ) LJ DEWEESE CO., INC ( 4 ) A&B Asphalt Corp

CONCRETE CURB WALL INCLUDING AGGREGATE BASE AND BACKFILL

0310 614-1001 LS 1.000 $21,800.000 $21,800.00 $19,511.000 $19,511.00

MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN

0320 653-0300 TON 6.000 $75.000 $450.00 $140.000 $840.00

TOPSOIL FURNISHED AND PLACED, 4" DEPTH

0330 659-0100 SY 58.000 $5.000 $290.00 $3.500 $203.00

SEEDING AND MULCHING

0340 901-6310 EACH 3.000 $200.000 $600.00 $250.000 $750.00

WATER LINE VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE, PER MCES SPECIFICATIONS

32 items Section Totals: $318,608.50 $393,366.56

Section: 2 - Contingency

0350 915-1202 SF 100.000 $5.000 $500.00 $10.000 $1,000.00

EXCESS COST OF HIGH-EARLY STRENGTH CEMENT(MEDIUM SET), 8" CONCRETE FLAT WORK

1 item Section Totals: $500.00 $1,000.00

33 items Totals: $319,108.50 $394,366.56
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